
2025 2025

Amount Amount 

Grant # Organization Requested Approved Purpose

1 Alpena Community College 40,000 0 Bleachers - Ossineke Fields

2 Alpena Community College 40,000 0 Dugout Renovations - Ossineke

3 Alpena County Parks - Beaver Lake Park 50,000 35,000 ADA Access and Playground

4 Alpena County Parks - Long Lake Park 25,000 21,250 Day Use Enhancements

5 Alpena County Plaza Pool 100,000 100,000 Operational Support

6 Alpena County Plaza Pool 9,000 7,500 Ready, Set, Swim Program

7 Alpena Figure Skating Club 9,750 9,000 First Year Skater Program

8 Alpena Figure Skating Club 11,520 10,000 Operating Support

9 Alpena High School 23,600 23,600 KAPUT Activities and Events

10 Alpena High School 22,550 9,300 Robotics - Program Support

11 Alpena High School 39,713 0 Track & Field Hurdle Upgrade

12 Alpena Hockey Association 9,010 9,010 Battle of the Bay Tournaments

13 Alpena Hockey Association 13,600 13,600 Player Cost Reduction

14 Alpena Huron Shore Baseball & Softball 20,151 15,000 Complex Infield Restoration

15 Alpena Huron Shore Little League 15,000 15,000 Registration Assistance

16 Alpena Huron Shore Baseball & Softball 18,500 0 Volunteer Field Backstop

17 Alpena Jets Football 12,320 12,320 Equipment Upgrade

18 Boys & Girls Club 26,970 15,000 Health, Recreation and Outreach

19 Exchange Club of Alpena 14,300 11,500 Program Support - 100 Year anniversary

20 Friends of Alpena Courts 100,000 100,000 Bayview Court Reconstruction

21 Friends of Alpena Farmers Market 4,000 4,000 Operating Support

22 Friends of Plaza Pool 7,644 5,340 Teen Progrramming

23 Girls Scouts of MI Shore to Shore 50,000 0 Enhancing Youth Skills

24 HEROES 5,641 2,500 Recreational Events for Special Needs

25 Lions Club of Alpena 150,000 0 McRae Park Revitalization/playground equip

26 MPAC 5,760 5,760 Open Skating Sponsorship

27 MPAC 3,480 3,480 Ready, Set, Skate Program

28 MSU Extension 41,200 41,200 Youth Programming & 4H

29 NE MI Center for Arts 18,000 9,000 Food for Fun Programming

30 NE MI Center for Arts 25,000 10,750 Ready, Set, Create

31 Park Family Foundation 8,050 6,500 Martial Arts Registration Assistance

32 Park Family Foundation 12,000 12,000 Ready, Set, SNAP Program

33 Park Family Foundation 7,500 7,500 Special Needs Prom

34 Park Family Foundation 4,920 Withdrew Street Wise - Street Safe

35 Park Family Foundation 6,900 6,000 Woman's Self Defense Assistance 

36 Rotary Club of Alpena 50,000 Withdrew Splashpark at Starlite Beach

37 Thunder Bay Schooners 15,000 15,000 Pool Rental and Meet Fees

38 Wolf Creek Park 39,089 20,000 Park Improvements

Total Grant Allocations 1,055,168 556,110

Contingency Fund - mini grants 50,000

Total Grants Allocation for 2025 606,110


